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Atmos slim 25
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Code

Installation

Power

Color Temperature

Lumens

Material

Technical Information

6W

Aluminium

4750

4751

4752

 2.700K - 4.000K   Tuya

Version Atmos Slim 45

460 lm

3 YEARS

WARRANTY

30.000

HOURS

 PF 

>0,9

50/60

Hz

UGR 

<19

+50ºC 

-10ºC
1/10

RoHS

Surface / Recessed

6W

Aluminium

4930

4931

4932

 2.700K - 4.000K   Tuya

Atmos Slim 25

460 lm

45ºCRI
≥90

220/240

VAC
IP
20

Finishes White / Black / Chrome / Wood

IK03

Surface / Recessed

5130 5131i i

White / Black / Chrome / Wood

*All versions included surface base (mounted) and recessed base (not mounted).

i On demand.

Wood NewWood

New

Ø95mm

110mm
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*Need Tuya Smart App to work.
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Accessories

Gateway Wifi

4956          

*See page 8 for Gateway additional info.




